T/T account

Payment currency:

Beneficiary account number:

Swift code:
Beneficiary country/region:

Beneficiary name:

Beneficiary address:

Beneficiary bank:

Beneficiary bank address:

Bank code:

Branch code:

Remark:

usD

1030 8623 27420

) View Account Confirmation
CITISGSGENX or CITISGSG

Singapore

Dongguan City YingYao Trade Co,, Ltd.

10 COLLYER QUAY #10-01 OCEAN FINANCIAL CENTRE SI
NGAPORE

Citibank M.A Singapore Branch citibank

5 Changi Business Park Crescent, Level 5, Singapore 486
027

7214
001

39922711501027156
Please include the order number



